TYLER HOMMES 00474

Stop Del Date

1

09/02/11

09/03/11

09/03/11

09/04/11

09/05/11

Payroll

09/16/11

Reference
653565
652467
648317
653018

647356

$ 2,281.10

Account
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL

09/23/11

08/26 - 09/05/11

Stop Name City State
WILSON COLORADO SPGS CO
DICKMAN NEW CASTLE Cco
THORTON LOUISVILLE Cco
CAMICK KANAB uT
ENDERS OGDEN uT
Labor S 2,281.10
Weights S 9.00
Advances S -
TOTAL S 2,290.10

%
837.12
129.04

24.37
422.04
156.55
734.95
135.49

1,218.08
604.07
273.01

27.48
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4,562.21



